TYPE E33
INCREMENTAL ENCODER  TYPE E33
 › Standard resolution 16 or 32 detent
 › With or without integrated push button
 › Rotational life: Up to 1,000,000 revolutions
 › Excellent indexing feel with 0.5, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0,
3.5 or 4.5 Ncm switching torque
(remains consistent over lifetime)

PACKAGING
E 33 – _ _ _ _ _ – _ _ _ _
TYPE KEY
0 IP60
11 IP68 shaft sealing
12 IP68 shaft/front panel sealing
 (non-threaded bushing gasket
 provides IP65, O-ring/gasket is
 mounted)
1  O-ring of IP65/IP68 shaft sealing may
slightly increase switching torque.
IP SEALING
M Mounted
S Separated (snap-in shaft mechanism)
N No shaft
SHAFT SEPARATION
INCREMENTAL ENCODER TYPE E33
For all available shaft types please see next
page
SHAFT TYPE
 Slip the lubricated O-ring over the bushing.
 Slide the mounting tool over the bushing.
 While pushing down the O-ring
O-RING MOUNTING TOOL
Order number:  E33-ORING-TOOL



simultaneously rotate the mounting tool.
DATA SHEET
5/6
3  Threaded bushing: Shaft to be ordered separately; shaft
mounting after encoder assembly to front panel (nut does
no fi t over ¼" shaft diameter).
OTHER SHAFTS ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
TYPE 13 - STAINLESS STEEL TYPE 14 - STAINLESS STEEL TYPE 15 - BRASS TYPE 16 - BRASS
3 TYPE 20 - BRASS TYPE 02 - BRASS TYPE 43 - BRASS TYPE 42 - BRASS
TYPE 45 - STAINLESS STEEL TYPE 47 - BRASS TYPE 08 - BRASS TYPE 40 - BRASS
TYPE 41 - BRASS TYPE 60 - BRASS TYPE 0H - BRASS TYPE 44 - BRASS
TYPE 00 - NO SHAFT TYPE 01 - BRASS TYPE 03 - BRASS TYPE 30 - BRASS
TYPE 31 - STAINLESS STEEL TYPE 32 - BRASS TYPE 33 - STAINLESS STEEL TYPE 34 - BRASS
TYPE 37 - STAINLESS STEEL TYPE 70 - BRASS TYPE 71 - BRASS TYPE 72 - BRASS
3 TYPE 51 - BRASS TYPE 10 - BRASS TYPE 11 - BRASS TYPE 12 - BRASS
INCREMENTAL ENCODER TYPE E33
SHAFT TYPES FOR E33 TYPE KEY Tolerances unless otherwise specifi ed DIN ISO 2768-1 (m)
DATA SHEET
6/6